

# RIVERFEST CAR SHOW **APPLICATION**



# JUDGED EVENT! TROPHIES AWARDED FOR:

BEST OF SHOW, SPONSOR'S, MAYOR'S, PRESIDENT'S. & PEOPLE'S CHOICE!

June 26, 2021

#### TWIN ELM RANCH

810 FM-470 Bandera, TX 78003

NAME		
ADDRESS	CITY	
ST ZIP	Cell Phone #	
E-MAIL		

Come show off your car or truck Saturday June 26th, 2021 at the TWIN ELM GUEST RANCH, located 2 miles from Bandera, at 810 FM-470, just as you turn towards Tarpley. Your application fee gets you two (2) admittance wristbands to Bandera Riverfest. All other guests purchase wristbands at the gate for \$10.

### WRISTBANDS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES DURING THE EVENT!

- Each 12x20 space will be \$25.00, if payment received before June 14th, 2021.
- Fees received June 15th or later will be \$30 per space, as space allows.
- Canopies, tents and umbrellas will be allowed on your space.
- Personal Coolers will be permitted into the park this year for participants.
- **1 FREE T-Shirt per registered vehicle.** 1 FREE 'Goody" Bag per registered vehicle (1st 50 entries)
- FIRST COME FIRST PARKED...Gates open Saturday at 6:30AM.
- Cars MUST BE PARKED, in space by 9:30 am—REGISTRATION CLOSES PROMPTLY AT 10:00AM.
- Judging is over at 2:00 PM and awards are given out at 3:00 PM
- There will be plenty of food and beverages available from Vendors at Riverfest.

## Trophy Catagories with 1st, 2nd and 3rd Place Winners!

#### And Honorable Mention Awards

1990 ~ Present 1950 ~ 1959 1970 ~ 1989 1940 ~ 1949 1960 ~ 1969 1920 ~ 1939



	# of Spaces Needed:	<b>CAR SHOW</b>	
--	---------------------	-----------------	--

Year	Make	Model		
Amount enclosed \$		Payment Type	##	

1 FREE T-Shirt Size : S M L XL 2XL Please Circle 1 ->

Please make Check or Money Order Payable to: BANDERA BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

Mail application and payment to: Bandera RiverFest Car Show, PO Box 1764, Bandera, Texas 78003

Read and sign page2 (General Release). Page 2 MUST be signed and returned with application.



# RIVERFEST Car Show

# 24th Annual June 26, 2021

#### GENERAL RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

For and in consideration of the Bandera Business Association and doing business as, "Bandera RiverFest", hereinafter referred to collectively as The BBA, permitting ourselves, our spouses, our children, our relatives, and/ or our guests, to enjoy all activities and facilities of Bandera RiverFest, Bandera County, Texas, I hereby release The BBA, their agents and employees from all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, or judgments which I ever had, now have, or may have in the future or which my heirs, executors, administrators, or assigns may have, or claim to have against The BBA, their agents and employees, arising out of or in any way connected with Bandera RiverFest, for all personal injuries, known or unknown, property damages, or claims for wrongful death, caused by the acts, omissions, or negligence of The BBA, their agents and employees.

I further agree to hold harmless The BBA, their agents and employees, from all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, or judgments which I, my spouse, my children, my relatives, and/ or my guests ever had, now have, or may have in the future or which my heirs, executors, administrators, or assigns may have, or claim to have against The BBA, their agents and employees, arising out of or in any way connected with Bandera RiverFest, Bandera County, Texas, for all personal injuries, known or unknown, property damages, acts, omissions, or negligence of The BBA, their agents and employees.

I have read and executed this document with full knowledge of its significance.

SIGNATURE:	DATE:	 2021.

RiverFest is a project of the Bandera Business Association. All proceeds go to the BBA, a non-profit promoting Bandera.

See full RiverFest event details at:

www.BanderaRiverFest.com

or

www.BanderaBusiness.com

**Questions? Contact us!** 

Joe - joe.ortega84@gmail.com 210-414-4074

Anna Maria - ancowgirl57@yahoo.com

CindyBeckham.BBA@gmail.com 210-218-7935 BBA President